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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1717 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 7th - 9th October 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample|1717[582] 426 | 155 637 680 | 834 | 883 | 187 | 716 | 414 |400] 979 | 738 206 577 373 414 148
Unweighted Sample|[1717]585] 401 | 149 680 664 | 757 | 960 ] 150 | 691 | 418 |458] 1021 | 696 172 590 384 421 150
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think school uniforms for primary school
children (aged 4-11) should or should not be
compulsory?
Yes they should 49 | 62 42 57 52 53 44 54 40 50 46 53| 50 47 50 48 52 43 55
No they shouldnot 37 | 28 46 36 37 35 40 33 34 34 41 38| 36 38 31 37 34 43 33
Don'tknow 15 | 10 12 7 11 12 17 13 26 16 13 10| 14 15 19 15 14 14 13
Do you think school uniforms for secondary school
children (aged 11-16) should or should not be
compulsory?
Yes they should 65 | 81 61 70 67 74 59 70 47 61 68 77| 64 65 62 66 68 63 61
No they should not 24 | 13 29 23 24 19 27 21 32 26 24 17| 24 24 24 24 19 28 27
Don’t know 11 6 11 7 9 8 13 10 21 13 8 6 11 11 14 10 13 10 13
Do you think school uniforms should or should not
be provided by schools?
Should be provided to all pupils 29 | 18 36 26 29 19 | 28 30 50 38 22 13| 27 32 30 27 28 33 33
Should be provided to pupils from lower income horgr?; 37 |40 42 44| 44 38 |38 36 |28 34 37 47| 40 32| 39 38 35 36 34
Should not be provided 22 | 33 12 21 17 31 21 23 8 16 31 31| 22 21 20 24 21 20 22
Don'tknow 12 | 10 10 9 10 11 13 11 14 13 11 9 10 14 11 11 15 11 10
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